M&D D OlASOCOAGA

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022

MADDI

OLASCOAGA

ELIAS

Nacida en:

HONDARRIBIABERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

HONDARRIBIA

27-05-2000

enlaACT

HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA No

Compitiendo

Ne° No
Condicién veces veces

: club

titular suplente

Canterana 16 0 8
Canterana 15 1 5
Canterana 11 3 5
Canterana

Clasificacion Puntos N° Megjor

club banderastiempo

37 10:51,42
69 10:04,04
54 10:43,26



